260 261JRLite - One Stop Linear Solution JRLite - One Stop Linear Solution
LEDLINE ASTON APO
DOT-FREE LIGHTING
PERFORMANCE
UPGRADE
LUMINOUS
SURFACE
The light angle is larger and the light

Do not suspend the power cable
Prohibit trample
Order code: XLG-150-24-A
AC100-305V  DC24V 150W
IP67, Global certification.
Non Dimmable.
Order code: LRS-150-24
85-132VAC/ 170-264VAC
by switch DC24V 150W
IP20, global certification
Indoor use only.
Order code: ELG-150-24B
AC100-305V  DC24V 150W
IP67, Global certification
3in1 dimming function: 0-10Vdc,
10V PWM signal and resistance.
Order code: ELG-150-24DA
AC100-305V  DC24V 150W
IP67, Global certification
Dali control technology.
DRIVER
ACCESSORIES
Strip to Cable Connector
Order Code: AC085-121
2Pin FOR ASTON 12 APO WHT
Strip to Cable Connector
Order Code: AC085-122
3Pin FOR ASTON 12 APO IQ/
Pixel RGB
Mounting Clips
Order Code: AC085-12
Dimension: 14x14.3x5mm/
0.55"x0.56"x0.20"(LxWxH)
1Bag = 1 clip + 1 screw
End cap -2PIN
Order Code: AD112-2
Size:12x6x15mm/0.47"x0.24"
x0.59" (L x W x H)
Material: silicone with 20cm
cable
Color: white
FOR ASTON 12 APO WHT
Strip to Cable Connector
Order Code: AC085-123
4Pin FOR ASTON 12 APO RGB
End cap -3PIN
Order Code: AD112-3
Size: 14x6x15mm/0.55"x0.24"

ACCESSORIES
Strip to Cable Connector
Order Code: AC085-141
2Pin FOR ASTON 14 APO WHT
Mounting Clips
Order Code: AC085-14
Dimension: 14x16.3x5mm/
0.55"x0.64"x0.20"(LxWxH)
1Bag = 1 clip + 1 screw
Strip to Cable Connector
Order Code: AC085-142
3Pin FOR ASTON 14 APO IQ/
Pixel RGB
End cap -2PIN
Order Code: AD114-2
Size:16.1x6.5x15mm/0.63"x0.26"
x0.59" (L x W x H)
Material: silicone with 20cm
cable
Color: white
FOR ASTON 14 APO WHT
End cap -3PIN
Order Code: AD114-3
Size:16.1x6.5x15mm/0.63"x0.26"
x0.59" (L x W x H)
Material: silicone with 20cm cable
Color: white
FOR ASTON APO 14 IQ/
Pixel RGB
End Cap-5PIN
Order Code: AD114-5
Dimension:14x15x6.4mm/0.55"
x0.59"x0.25"(LxWxH)
Material: silicone with 20cm cable
Color: white
For ASTON APO 14 RGBW
Strip to Cable Connector
Order Code: AC085-144
5Pin ASTON APO 14 RGBW
End cap-6PIN
Order Code: AD114-6
Size:16.1x6.5x15mm/0.63"x0.26"
x0.59" (L x W x H)
Material: silicone with 20cm cable
Color: white